31/5/2012

I 1 L £ ¥ A.__w g 1 9 L | 2

HMOCTE T1LL NI LS NCLLYDEID3dS TVHINTD
HLIA NOILLIN MDD NEEI0NVHT 0L TV E
HEW ISV LB NIl 2
EIDAIJHYHE ¥ SHHTE 17w IW0NIH '+
310N

Parts List for EB2500 (S5321)

S309XZ HN-11C8 S1708 09KELN| [5]
ZLXEN-d¥D SMIHIS dWD ZLXEN| HE [
SLXOLN-LNE AOVIH NOLLNE 9LX0HN] B 8z
ILHBN-d¥D MIHOS dWD 9L X8| EL iz
18171335 ANYHLHDIE A3A00] |+ 92
1817335 ANYHIATT 43A00] ¢ 52
LZ0-33 091 Jd%d diWv1D] | L
020-33 (135] IHOHS UvBdiNY1D| + g2
Gl0-33 009 1HOHS Jdvadiivi1a] ¢ 2z
15171335 Y34 HLIENTT TIN4] ¢ i
L1083 AWHL 1WA H338nd| | [
ato-g3 AWdL 3DHYI| Gl
510893 dvd dOLS HOvd| ¥ al
a3A00HD

Lio-g3 Q304CdNISd F1aNwH| ¢ Ll
olo-33 Q3I2ICINITS TTaNYH| L al
G00-33 T3NYd SS320%] L L
800-33 HIACDTIWHLINID) L Fl
ST BN-LOMNIAN INNADIOTE | 2 £l
0ZXEN-d¥D MIHDS AW 0Z X 8N| 9 2l
BONAH w383 d0ONY TIVE| 2 L
di8L-+00-83 AHDIH IIOMNYH 31407 L ol

T8l +00-g3 437 310MYH H31410] +
1817335 ASSYOISYE] L E
200-33 ASSYHOLYDIAN! | £
So-Loo-g3 d13Hs Lvind3gand| a
AM-HE0-100-33 ASSVJTEMLIHDIH 1OQD] L S
M-TE0-100-833 ASSY INIM 1437 1004] | ¥
AHSIH NINATOD 20-100-33 LHEMH NIWOTOD] | z
HITNNNTOD Lo-ko0-83 i = T Z
Loo-g3 ASSY ANYLS| | L

HITWNN 1HYd MNO11dIH2S30 ALD [W3LI
1817 sHed

20-g20-g3 |20-g20-g93 590493 9|
LO-£20-g3 | LO-Z20-83 290493 S|
F20-93 8ha-g83 54093 1
FZ0-83 wo0-83 95093 8
onsz g3 | ooz gd | Q002 §3 (W31
S32S INIHOYIN LNIH I

[ wmel J NEETEIEE] [E00E0EE] -
EE Tl P 0 Ead 3
AHO1SIH NOISIATY

T I [4 I E ¥ A 5 I E] I [ I ]



2 Parts List for EB2500 (S5321) 31/5/2012
PACKING LIST FOR EB0625
MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION ary CHECKED
EB-119 SAFETY CABLE ASSY
EBO625-TEST PIECE 625 BENDER — TEST PIECE
EB-097 BASIC ASSEMBLY 650
EB-101 STAND ASSEMBLY 650/10
EB-059 HANDLE 650/1000
EB-054 BEAM EXTENSION 650
EB-057 SWITCH ACTUATOR LIGHT
EB-058 ANGLE ROD
EB-052/L TRAY LEFT 650 COMP
EB-052/R TRAY RIGHT 650 COMP
EB-052-01 625 TRAY STOP CLAMP
EB-102 (DECALS) EB0625 630X65 BLK/RD ON
EB-053 RUBBER MAT 650

EB-250 RULER

EB0625 ALUMINIUM RULER

EB-ELEC-650/PCB

EB 650 ELECTRICAL UNIT

EB-012 STOP COLLAR

EB-110/D FUSE 3 VARIANT (10A) WA
EB-089 CLAMP BAR 625 ASSY
EB-020 CLAMP BARS (SHORT SET)
ELEC476 CRIMP TERMINAL PINS 29
EB-111-BACK STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-110-FRONT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-112-LEFT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-113-RIGHT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
ELEC474 SOCKET HOUSING 3 PIN 29
FW-M10 EG M10X1.2 FLAT WASHER GAL
FW-M6 EG M6X1.2 FLAT WASHER GAL
P/O-WAS-8MM 8MM PUSH ON FIX WASHER
PAN-M6X10 M6X10 POZI PAN HEAD SCREW
SW-M6 EG M6 SPRING WASHERS GALV
A/KEY-M6 M6 ALLEN KEY LONG SERIES

EB-650-CRATE

880X270X270 WOODEN CRATE

CAP-M8X12 HT

M8X12 SOCK HEAD SCREW

FW-M8 EG

M8X1.2 FLAT WASHER GALV

CAP-M8X20

M8X20 SOCKET HEAD CAP S

wlwln|r|Rr|lw|lw|kr|lw|d|lRr|R[R|R[R|IN[R|R[R|R|R[R|R[R|N[R|R[R|R[R|R[R R~ (N

| 8
(00)



3 Parts List for EB2500 (S5321) 31/5/2012
PACKING LIST FOR EB1000 ELECTRABRAKE BENDING MACHINE
MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION Qry CHECKED
EB1000-TEST PIECE 1000 BENDING TEST PIECE
EB-119 SAFETY CABLE ASSY
EB-098 BASIC ASSEMBLY 1000
EB-101 STAND ASSEMBLY 650/1000

EB-059 HANDLE 650/1000

EB-062 BENDING BEAM EXTENSION
EB-057 SWITCH ACTUATOR LIGHT
EB-058 ANGLE ROD

EB-016 LARGE TRAY

EB-017 RUBBER MAT

EB-015 BACK STOP BAR — ASSY
EB-012 STOP COLLAR

EB-103 (DECALS) EB1000 1010X65 BLK/RD C
EB-090 CLAMP BAR 1000 ASSY
EB-019 CLAMP BAR 600 LONG
EB-020 CLAMP BARS (SHORT SET)

EB-ELEC-1000/PCB

1000 ELECTRICAL UNIT WI

ELEC474

SOCKET HOUSING 3 PIN 29

ELEC476 CRIMP TERMINAL PINS 29
FW-M8 EG M8X1.2 FLAT WASHER GAL
P/O-WAS-8MM 8MM PUSH ON FIX WASHER

EB-1000-CRATE

1170X270X270 WOODEN CRATE

EB-110-FRONT

STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE

EB-111-BACK STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-112-LEFT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-113-RIGHT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-250-RULER EB0625 ALUMINIUM RULER
A/KEY-M6 M6 ALLEN KEY LONG SERIES
CAP-M8X12 HT M8X12 SOCKET HEAD SCREW
CAP-M8X16 M8X16 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
CAP-M8X20 M8X20 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
CAP-M8X25 HT M8X25 CAP SCREWS HT
EB-110/D FUSE 3 VARIANT (10A) WA

RId[DIN(NR|RP[R|IR|[R|R[R[RlW[N|R|RR|R[R|RPRW|N|R[R|R[R|R|R|R|R [N~

| 2
(@)



4 Parts List for EB2500 (S5321) 31/5/2012
PACKING LIST FOR EB1250 ELECTRABRAKE BENDING MACHINE
MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION Qry CHECKED
EB-119 SAFETY CABLE ASSY
EB1250-TEST PIECE 1250 BENDER TEST PIECE
EB-099 BASIC ASSEMBLY 1250
EB-100 STAND ASSEMBLY 1250
EB-010 HANDLE REINFORCED
EB-011 HANDLE REINFORCED & GROOVED
EB-012 STOP COLLAR
EB-015 BACK STOP BAR — ASSY
EB-016 LARGE TRAY
EB-017 RUBBER MAT
EB-038 B/BEAM EXTENSION 1250
EB-046 INDICATOR ANCHOR
EB-039 COVER 1250 R/HAND
EB-044 COVER 1250 L/HAND
EB-047 ACCESS PANEL 1250
EB-048 COLUMN BLOCK 1250
EB-006 COVER END PLATE
EB-002 INDICATOR ASSEMBLY H.D.

EB-104 (DECALS)

1260X95 EB1250 BLK/RED

EB-110-FRONT

STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE

EB-111 START LABEL

EB-111-BACK STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-112-LEFT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-113-RIGHT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-225 RULER EB1250 ALUMINIUM RULER
EB-019 CLAMP BAR 600 LONG
EB-020 CLAMP BARS (SHORT SET)

EB-ELEC-1250/PCB

1250 ELECTRICAL UNIT WI

EB-HAR 1250/S

1250 HARNESS — SHORT

EB-HARNESS 1250

1250-ELECTRICAL HARNESS

ELEC474 SOCKET HOUSING 3 PIN 29
ELEC476 CRIMP TERMINAL PINS 29
EB-091 CLAMP BAR 1250 ASSY

EB-1250-CRATE

1400X300X300 WOODEN CRA

CAP-M8X30 EG

M8X30 CAP SCREWS GALV

[N N N N N N N I R I G A R G N G RN I LI I I IS TS [0 FEN PN P P S TN

PAN-M6X10 M6X10 POZI PAN HEAD SCR 13
R/BOLT-M12X60 M12X60 RAWL BOLT 2
A/KEY-M6 M6 ALLEN KEY LONG SERIES 1
CAP-M8X12 HT M8X12 SOCK HEAD SCREW 7
CAP-M8X16 M8X16 SOCKET HEAD CAP S 8
CAP-M8X25 HT M8X25 CAP SCREWS HT 7
EB-110/D FUSE 3 VARIANT (10A) WA 2
PAN-M10X16 10X16 POZI S/T PAN HEAD 6

| ~
(@)



5 Parts List for EB2500 (S5321) 31/5/2012
PACKING LIST FOR EB2000 ELECTRABRAKE BENDING MACHINE
MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION Qry CHECKED
EB2000-TEST PIECE 2000 BENDER —TEST PIECE
EB-119 SAFETY CABLE ASSY
EB-096 BASIC ASSEMBLY 2000
EB-001 STAND ASSY
EB-002 INDICATOR ASSEMBLY H.D.
EB-066 BEAM EXTENSION 2000 UNP
EB-095 LIFTER MECHANISM 2000
EB-011 HANDLE REINFORCED & GROOVED
EB-012 STOP COLLAR
EB-015 BACK STOP BAR — ASSY
EB-016 LARGE TRAY
EB-017 RUBBER MAT
EB-006 COVER END PLATE
EB-007 COLUMN BLOCK
EB-008 COVER CENTRAL
EB-009 ACCESS PANEL
EB-068 COVER LEFT 2000
EB-069 COVER RIGHT 2000
EB-010 HANDLE REINFORCED

EB-225 RULER

EB1250 ALUMINIUM RULER

EB-105 (DECALS)

EB2000 2040X95 BLK/RED

EB-110-FRONT

STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE

EB-110/B FUSE 3 VARIANT (20A) WA
EB-111 START LABEL

EB-111-BACK STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-112-LEFT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-113-RIGHT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-079 CLAMP BAR FULL LENGTH
EB-019 CLAMP BAR 600 LONG
EB-083 FOOT SWITCH ASSY

EB-020 CLAMP BARS (SHORT SET)
EB-021 CLAMP BAR 1160

EB-ELEC-2.0/PCB

2MT ELECTRICAL UNIT

EB-HAR 1250/S

1250 HARNESS — SHORT

EB-HARNESS 2000

2000 ELECTRICAL HARNESS

[N e e e TN P T T T N N N I NI R G I I I LI IS IS TS MY F N T § PN P PR P PR SN TN N

ELEC474 SOCKET HOUSING 3 PIN 29

EB-2000-CRATE 2165X295X250 WOODEN CRATE

ELEC476 CRIMP TERMINAL PINS 29

PAN-M6X10 M6X10 POZI PAN HEAD SCR 24
R/BOLT-M12X60 M12X60 RAWL BOLT 2
A/KEY-M6 M6 ALLEN KEY LONG SERIES 1
CAP-M8X12 HT M8X12 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 44
CAP-M8X16 M8X16 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 44
CAP-M8X20 M8X20 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 20
CAP-M8X30 EG M8X30 CAP SCREWS GALV 8
PAN-M10X16 10X16 POZI S/T PAN HEAD 6

| ~
(Ui



6 Parts List for EB2500 (S5321) 31/5/2012
PACKING LIST FOR EB2500 ELECTRABRAKE BENDING MACHINE
MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION Qry CHECKED
EB-119 SAFETY CABLE ASSY
EB2500-TEST PIECE 2500 BENDER —TEST PIECE
EB-003 BASIC ASSEMBLY 2500
EB-001 STAND ASSY
EB-002 INDICATOR ASSEMBLY H.D
EB-014 B-BEAM EXTENSION 2500
EB-010 HANDLE REINFORCED
EB-011 HANDLE REINFORCED & GROOVED
EB-012 STOP COLLAR
EB-015 BACK STOP BAR — ASSY
EB-016 LARGE TRAY
EB-017 RUBBER MAT
EB-006 COVER END PLATE
EB-007 COLUMN BLOCK
EB-004 LIFTER MECHANISM 2500E
EB-008 COVER CENTRAL
EB-009 ACCESS PANEL
EB-022-01 2500 COVER L/H
EB-022-02 2500 COVER R/H

EB-106 (DECALS)

EB2500 2540X95 BLK / RED

EB-110-FRONT

STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE

EB-110/B FUSE 3 VARIANT (20A) WA
EB-111 START LABEL

EB-111-BACK STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-112-LEFT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-113-RIGHT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-225 RULER EB1250 ALUMINIUM RULER
EB-018 CLAMP BAR (FULL LENGTH)
EB-019 CLAMP BAR 600 LONG
EB-020 CLAMP BAR (SHORT SET)
EB-021 CLAMP BAR 1160

EB-083 FOOT SWITCH ASSY

EB-ELEC-2.5/PCB

2.5MT ELECTRICAL UNIT

EB-HAR 1250/S

1250 HARNESS — SHORT

EB-HARNESS 2.5

2.5 ELECTRICAL HARNESS

I NI G R R RN RGN LI SN P [ N) [N PR P NN I 1 PSS P P P PN PN PN N

ELEC474 SOCKET HOUSING 3 PIN 29

ELEC476 CRIMP TERMINAL PINS 29

PAN-M10X16 10X16 POZI S/T PAN HEAD

PAN-M6X10 M6X10 POZI PAN HEAD SCR 24
R/BOLT-M12X60 M12X60 RAWL BOLT 2
A/KEY-M6 M6 ALLEN KEY LONG SERIES 1
CAP-M8X12 HT M8X12 SOCK HEAD SCREW 11
CAP-M8X16 M8X16 SOCKET HEAD CAP S 8
CAP-M8X25 HT M8X25 CAP SCREWS HT 16
CAP-M8X30 EG M8X30 CAP SCREWS GALV 8
EB-2500-CRATE 2665X295X250 WOODEN CRATE 1

| ~
N



7 Parts List for EB2500 (S5321) 31/5/2012
PACKING LIST FOR EB3200 ELECTRABRAKE BENDING MACHINE
MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION Qry CHECKED
EB-119 SAFETY CABLE ASSY
EB3200-TEST PIECE 3200 BENDER —TEST PIECE
EB-024 BASIC ASSEMBLY 3200
EB-001 STAND ASSY
EB-002 INDICATOR ASSEMBLY H.D.
EB-025 BENDING BEAM EXTENSION
EB-028 LIFTER MECHANISM - 3200
EB-010 HANDLE REINFORCED
EB-011 HANDLE REINFORCED (GROOVED)
EB-012 STOP COLLAR
EB-015 BACK STOP BAR — ASSY
EB-016 LARGE TRAY
EB-017 RUBBER MAT
EB-006 COVER END PLATE
EB-007 COLUMN BLOCK
EB-008 COVER CENTRAL
EB-009 ACCESS PANEL
EB-023-01 3200 COVER PLATE R/H
EB-023-02 3200 COVER L/H

EB-107 (DECALS)

EB3200 3240X95 BLK/RD C

EB-110-FRONT

STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE

EB-110/B FUSE 3 VARIANT (20A) WA
EB-111 START LABEL

EB-111-BACK STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-112-LEFT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-113-RIGHT STICKER FOR ELECTRABRAKE
EB-225-RULER EB1250 ALUMINIUM RULER
EB-026 CLAMPBAR FULL LENGTH
EB-019 CLAMPBAR 600 LONG
EB-020 CLAMPBARS (SHORT SET)
EB-021 CLAMPBAR 1160

EB-083 FOOT SWITCH ASSY

EB-118 SUPPORT LEG ASSEMBLY

EB-3200-CRATE

3365X295X250 WOODEN CRATE

EB-ELEC-3.2/PCB

3.2MT ELECTRICAL UNIT

EB-HAR 1250/S

1250 HARNESS — SHORT

EB-HARNESS 3.2

3.2 ELECTRICAL HARNESS

olr|r(r(r(r[Rr|IN|R|R|R|R|RR[R[Rr[Rr[N| R R Rr|Rr|Rr|Rr|Rr[N[(N[R RSO R R R R R R R~

ELEC474 SOCKET HOUSING 3 PIN 29

ELEC476 CRIMP TERMINAL PINS 29

PAN-M10X16 10X16 POZI S/T PAN HEAD

PAN-M6X10 M6X10 POZI PAN HEAD SCR 24
R/BOLT-M12X60 M12X60 RAWL BOLT 2
A/KEY-M6 M6 ALLEN KEY LONG SERIES 1
CAP-M8X12 M8X12 SOCKET HEAD CAP S 1
CAP-M8X16 M8X16 SOCKET HEAD CAP S 15
CAP-M8X25 HT M8X25 CAP SCREWS HT 15

| ~
w





